附表6—1

大规模国土绿化工程规划表

	统计

单位
	合计（万亩）
	山区生态林（万亩）
	农田防护林

（万亩）
	廊道绿化（万亩）

	
	合计
	新造
	更新
	封山

育林
	飞播

造林
	合计
	人工造林
	封山

育林
	飞播

造林
	合计
	新造
	更新
	合计
	新造
	更新

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	小计
	新造
	更新
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	济源
	48.86
	22.03
	8.16
	4.67
	14.00
	46.03
	27.36
	19.20
	8.16
	4.67
	14.00
	0.70
	0.70
	
	2.13
	2.13
	

	南山林场
	7.27
	2.10
	3.20
	0.47
	1.50
	7.27
	5.30
	2.10
	3.20
	0.47
	1.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	愚公林场
	3.86
	0.90
	0.86
	0.10
	2.00
	3.86
	1.76
	0.90
	0.86
	0.10
	2.00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	邵原镇
	10.50
	6.10
	0.80
	0.60
	3.00
	10.20
	6.60
	5.80
	0.80
	0.60
	3.00
	
	
	
	0.30
	0.30
	

	王屋镇
	3.11
	1.21
	0.30
	0.60
	1.00
	2.90
	1.30
	1.00
	0.30
	0.60
	1.00
	
	
	
	0.21
	0.21
	

	下冶镇
	4.41
	1.61
	0.40
	0.40
	2.00
	4.20
	1.80
	1.40
	0.40
	0.40
	2.00
	
	
	
	0.21
	0.21
	

	大峪镇
	7.61
	4.21
	0.80
	0.60
	2.00
	7.40
	4.80
	4.00
	0.80
	0.60
	2.00
	
	
	
	0.21
	0.21
	

	坡头镇
	2.70
	1.30
	0.70
	0.40
	0.30
	2.50
	1.80
	1.10
	0.70
	0.40
	0.30
	
	
	
	0.20
	0.20
	

	轵城镇
	0.80
	0.60
	0.20
	
	
	0.50
	0.50
	0.30
	0.20
	
	
	0.10
	0.10
	
	0.20
	0.20
	

	承留镇
	3.10
	1.30
	0.40
	0.40
	1.00
	2.90
	1.50
	1.10
	0.40
	0.40
	1.00
	
	
	
	0.20
	0.20
	

	思礼镇
	0.90
	0.50
	0.10
	0.30
	
	0.60
	0.30
	0.20
	0.10
	0.30
	
	0.10
	0.10
	
	0.20
	0.20
	

	克井镇
	2.80
	1.20
	0.20
	0.40
	1.00
	2.40
	1.00
	0.80
	0.20
	0.40
	1.00
	0.20
	0.20
	
	0.20
	0.20
	

	五龙口镇
	1.60
	0.80
	0.20
	0.40
	0.20
	1.30
	0.70
	0.50
	0.20
	0.40
	0.20
	0.10
	0.10
	
	0.20
	0.20
	

	梨林镇
	0.10
	0.10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.10
	0.10
	
	
	
	

	玉泉办
	0.10
	0.10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.10
	0.10
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